creeeee BASKETBAL L -woeeeee

| DATE OPPONENT TIME RESULT
[\\! Mon,Nové  vs Samford 6:30 PM BTN

; 1 Fri, Nov 10 vs Morehead State 7:00 PM

fi Mon, Nov 13 vs Xavier 8:30 PM FS1

| Mon, Nov 20 vs Gonzaga * 5:00 PM

",_ \ Tue, Nov 21 vs Tennessee/Syracuse *  2:30/8:00 PM
; 1 Wed, Nov 22 TBD * TBD
f Tue, Nov 28 vs Texas Southern 8:30 PM
| Fri, Dec 1 at NMorthwestemn 9:00 PM
| '-,I Mon, Dec 4 vs lowa 7:00 PM
Iy Sat, Dec 9 vs Alabama * 130 PM
) sat, Dec 16 vs Arizona * 4:30 PM
| Thu, Dec 21 vs Jacksonville 6:30 PM
\ ~I Fri, Dec 29 vs Eastern Kentucky 5:00/7:00 PM
¥ Tue, Jan 2 at Maryland 700 FM
'J|' Fri, Jan 5 vs lllinois 8:30 PM FS1
Tue, Jan 9 at Nebraska 9:00 PM
\ "I Sat, Jan 13 vs Penn State 2215 PM
¥ Tue, Jan 16 at Indiana 700 PFM
'J|' Sat, Jan 20 at lowa 2:00 PM F51
Tue, Jan 23 vs Michigan 9:00 PM
\ ) Sun, Jan 28 at Rutgers 1:00 PM
IJ" N Wed, Jan 31 vs Northwestern 6:30 PM
| Sun, Feb 4 at Wisconsin 1:00 PM
I\ Sat, Feb 10 vs Indiana 8:00 PM
‘I Thu, Feb 15 vs Minnesota 8:30 PM
H 8 Sun, Feb 18 at Ohio State 1:00 PM
| Thu, Feb 22 vs Rutgers 7:00 PM FS1
N Sun, Feb 25 at Michigan 3:00 PFM
' ‘| Sat, Mar 2 vs Michigan State 8:00 PM
¥ Tue, Mar5 at lllinois 700 PM
Sun, Mar 10 vs Wisconsin 12:30 PM

*GAME PLAYED AT ANEUTRAL SITE
ALL TIMES AREET

TEMPLATETROVE.COM




